LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 20 Women, 200m Medley Open
30.07.2019 - 9:53 Results
Points: FINA 2013
Rank Age Time Pts 100m 200m
2007 and younger
1. KITANOVIK, Ilva 11  Swimming Club Orion 2:52.08 393 1:22.35 1:29.73
2. DAMJANOVA, Sofija 11  OKTOPOD 3:00.23 342 1:24.59 1:35.64
3. TANUROVSKA, Neda 10 Vardar 2018 3:17.27 261 1:34.84  1:42.43
4. MARKOVIK, Jovana 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3:17.56 260 1:35.66  1:41.90
5. ZHABOKOVA, Ana 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3:18.87 255
6. PETROVIC, Andrea 11  Swimming Club Orion 3:26.51 227 1:36.54  1:49.97
7. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 3:28.30 222
8. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 10  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3:29.77 217 1:41.68  1:48.09
9. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 7 Vardar 2018 4:16.19 119 2:00.95 2:15.24
2005 and younger
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 13  Swimming Club Orion 2:27.90 620 1:09.79  1:18.11
2. KITANOVIK, lva 11 Swimming Club Orion 2:52.08 393 1:22.35 1:29.73
3. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 12 2:52.67 389 1:25.53 1:27.14
4. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 12 PK Skopje 2:54.71 376 1:20.01 1:34.70
5. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 12 PK Skopje 2:56.29 366 1:25.87 1:30.42
6. DAMJANOVA, Sofija 11  OKTOPOD 3:00.23 342 1:24.59 1:35.64
7. ATANSOVSKA, Bisera 12 VARDAR 3:07.63 303 1:33.90 1:33.73
8. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 12 PK Skopje 3:12.86 279 1:25.66  1:47.20
9. TANUROVSKA, Neda 10 Vardar 2018 3:17.27 261 1:34.84  1:42.43
10. MARKOVIK, Jovana 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3:17.56 260 1:35.66  1:41.90
11. ZHABOKOVA, Ana 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3:18.87 255
12. PETROVIC, Andrea 11 Swimming Club Orion 3:26.51 227 1:36.54 1:49.97
13. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 3:28.30 222
14. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3:29.77 217 1:41.68  1:48.09
15. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 7 Vardar 2018 4:16.19 119 2:00.95 2:15.24
2003 and younger
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 13  Swimming Club Orion 2:27.90 620 1:09.79  1:18.11
2. KITANOVIK, lva 11 Swimming Club Orion 2:52.08 393 1:22.35 1:29.73
3. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 15 PK Mladost 2:52.13 393
4. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 12 2:52.67 389 1:25.53 1:27.14
5. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 12  PK Skopje 2:54.71 376 1:20.01  1:34.70
6. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 12  PK Skopje 2:56.29 366 1:25.87  1:30.42
7. DAMJANOVA, Sofija 11  OKTOPOD 3:00.23 342 1:2459 1:35.64
8. ATANSOVSKA, Bisera 12 VARDAR 3:07.63 303 1:33.90 1:33.73
9. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 12  PK Skopje 3:12.86 279 1:25.66  1:47.20
10. TANUROVSKA, Neda 10  Vardar 2018 3:17.27 261 1:34.84  1:42.43
11. MARKOVIK, Jovana 10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3:17.56 260 1:35.66  1:41.90
12. ZHABOKOVA, Ana 11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3:18.87 255
13. PETROVIC, Andrea 11 Swimming Club Orion 3:26.51 227 1:36.54 1:49.97
14. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 10 PK Mladost 3:28.30 222
15. KIRANDZIK, Teodora 10  SC Beta Sharks Skopje 3:29.77 217 1:41.68  1:48.09
16. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 7 Vardar 2018 4:16.19 119 2:00.95 2:15.24
2001 and younger
1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 13  Swimming Club Orion 2:27.90 620 1:09.79  1:18.11
2. GAIJIK, Marija 16  PK Skopje 2:41.22 479 1:16.78  1:24.44
3. KITANOVIK, Iva 11  Swimming Club Orion 2:52.08 393 1:22.35 1:29.73
4. STOJCEVSKA, Kalina 15 PK Mladost 2:52.13 393
5. STOJANOVSKA, Kalina 12 2:52.67 389 1:25.53 1:27.14
6. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 12  PK Skopje 2:54.71 376 1:20.01  1:34.70
7. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 12 PK Skopje 2:56.29 366 1:25.87  1:30.42
8. DAMJANOVA, Sofija 11  OKTOPOD 3:00.23 342 1:2459 1:35.64
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LETNO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2019

Skopje, 29.6. - 30.7.2019

Event 20, Women, 200m Medley, 2001 and younger

Rank

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Open

ATANSOVSKA, Bisera
MLADENOVIK, Bjanka
TANUROVSKA, Neda
MARKOVIK, Jovana
ZHABOKOVA, Ana
PETROVIC, Andrea
JORDANOVSKA, Neda
KIRANDZIK, Teodora
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina

BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia

GAJIK, Marija
KITANOVIK, Iva
STOJCEVSKA, Kalina
STOJANOVSKA, Kalina
ANGELOVSKA, Jana
ZUNGULOVA, Bela
DAMJANOVA, Sofija
ATANSOVSKA, Bisera
MLADENOVIK, Bjanka
TANUROVSKA, Neda
MARKOVIK, Jovana
ZHABOKOVA, Ana
PETROVIC, Andrea
JORDANOVSKA, Neda
KIRANDZIK, Teodora
DIMITROVSKA, Kalina

Age

12 VARDAR

12  PK Skopje

10 Vardar 2018

10  SC Beta Sharks Skopje
11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje
11 Swimming Club Orion
10 PK Mladost

10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
7 Vardar 2018

13  Swimming Club Orion
16 PK Skopje

11 Swimming Club Orion
15 PK Mladost

12

12  PK Skopje

12  PK Skopje

11  OKTOPOD

12 VARDAR

12  PK Skopje

10  Vardar 2018

10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
11  SC Beta Sharks Skopje
11 Swimming Club Orion
10 PK Mladost

10 SC Beta Sharks Skopje
7 Vardar 2018

Time

3:07.63
3:12.86
3:17.27
3:17.56
3:18.87
3:26.51
3:28.30
3:29.77
4:16.19

2:27.90
2:41.22
2:52.08
2:52.13
2:52.67
2:54.71
2:56.29
3:00.23
3:07.63
3:12.86
3:17.27
3:17.56
3:18.87
3:26.51
3:28.30
3:29.77
4:16.19

Pts

303
279
261
260
255
227
222
217
119

620
479
393
393
389
376
366
342
303
279
261
260
255
227
222
217
119

100m

1:33.90
1:25.66
1:34.84
1:35.66

1:36.54

1:41.68
2:00.95

1:09.79
1:16.78
1:22.35

1:25.53
1:20.01
1:25.87
1:24.59
1:33.90
1:25.66
1:34.84
1:35.66

1:36.54

1:41.68
2:00.95

200m

1:33.73
1:47.20
1:42.43
1:41.90

1:49.97

1:48.09
2:15.24

1:18.11
1:24.44
1:29.73

1:27.14
1:34.70
1:30.42
1:35.64
1:33.73
1:47.20
1:42.43
1:41.90

1:49.97

1:48.09
2:15.24
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